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2014-2015 Meeting Schedules 
 
 
 

Administrative Committee Meetings 
CCR = Chancellor’s Conference Room 

 
 

*following Chancellor’s Convocation 
 
 
 
 
 

UAF Faculty Senate Meetings 
Location is the Wood Center Carol Brown Ballroom, unless otherwise noted in the meeting agenda. 

http://www.uaf.edu/uafgov/faculty-senate/meetings/2014-15-fs-meetings/ 
 

Fall 2014 Semester 
Meeting #: Date Day Time Type 

200 Sept. 8, 2014 Monday 1-3 PM Audio Conference 
201 Oct. 6, 2014 Monday 1-3 PM Face to Face 
202 Nov. 3, 2014 Monday 1-3 PM Audio Conference 
203 Dec. 1, 2014 Monday 1-3 PM Audio Conference 

 
Spring 2015 Semester 

204 *Feb. 2, 2015 Monday 1-3 PM Face to Face 
205 Mar. 2, 2015 Monday 1-3 PM Audio Conference 
206 Apr. 6, 2015 Monday 1-3 PM Video/Audio Conference 
207 May 4, 2015 Monday 1-3 PM Face to Face 

*Chancellor’s Reception for Faculty Senate in evening 

     Fall 2014 Semester Time Location 
Friday, Aug. 29, 2014 1-3 PM 330 Signers’ Hall - CCR 
Friday, Sept. 26, 2014 2:15-4:15 PM* 330 Signers’ Hall - CCR 
Friday, Oct. 24, 2014 1-3 PM 330 Signers’ Hall - CCR 
Friday, Nov. 21, 2014 1-3 PM 330 Signers’ Hall – CCR 
     Spring 2015 Semester   
Friday, Jan. 23, 2015 1-3 PM 330  Signers’ Hall – CCR 
Friday, Feb. 20, 2015 1-3 PM 330  Signers’ Hall – CCR 
Friday, Mar. 27, 2015 1-3 PM 330  Signers’ Hall – CCR 
Friday, Apr. 24, 2015 1-3 PM 330  Signers’ Hall – CCR 

 


